(1)U & (1)L
TYPE DESIGNATION
QUANTITY OF #5 BAR IN
LOWER PORTION OF LINTEL
QUANTITY OF #5 BAR IN
UPPER PORTION OF
LINTEL / K.O. BLOCK11
2"11
2"
75
8"
TYPICAL COMPOSITE RECESS LINTEL SECTION
TYPICAL LINTEL 8"x8" SECTION
75
8"
11
2"MIN.
313
16"
2"
75 8" 31 8"
2"
1"3 8"
75 8"
11
2"
MIN.
11
2"MIN.
3000 PSI GROUT
(1) #5 CONTINUOUS
(PLACED IN FIELD)
8"X16" KNOCKOUT BLOCK
SEE SCHEDULE
7/32" STIRRUPS AT 4'-0" cc
(1) #5 CONTINUOUS
(OPTIONAL)
11
2"
MIN.
51 2"
11
2"
11 2"
1"
51 8" 7/32" STIRRUPS @ 4'-0" C/C
3000 PSI GROUT
(PLACED IN FIELD)
(1) #5 CONTINUOUS
 (1) #5 CONTINUOUS
(OPTIONAL)
D4.5 BAR @ EACH LEG11
2"
TYPICAL LINTEL 8"x8" RECESSED SECTION
7/32" STIRRUPS AT 4'-0" cc
 (1) #5 CONTINUOUS
(OPTIONAL)
3000 PSI GROUT
SEE SCHEDULE
(PLACED IN FIELD)
(1) #5 CONTINUOUS
75
8"
75 8"
2"
11
2"
31 8"
11 2"
1"
11